

ST No.-141 of 2020

Order No.16 dated 11-09-2023

Today is fixed for appearance and fixing schedule.

Five accused persons are present by filing two sets of haziras.

Ld. P.O is on leave.

In this situation, case is deferred today.

Fix 15-12-2023 for appearance and fixing schedule.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Howrah  
In-Charge

